
Label Picture Description QTY

A Backrest 1

B Seat 1

C Right Armrest / Leg 1

Caution : You must read this before you proceed

Dinning Chair
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D Left Armrest /Leg 1

E Seat Cushion 1

Label Picture Description QTY

F Bolt(M6*35MM) 12

G Washer 12

H Allen Key 1

Before

Beginning

Assembly:
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Step 1

Open the carton and place all the parts onto a clean and soft surface.

Unpack all packages of hardware.

Place the Backrest (A) with its inside facing skywards.

Attach Seat(B) to Backrest(A) using Hardware(H, G) with Allen Key(H).

LOOSELY TIGHTEN.

ATTENTION: Occasionally some of the PE Wicker shifts and covers the

mounting positions preventing easy assembly.

The PE wicker should never be cut, but moved away from the mounting

positions.

Step 2

Place the Right Armrest/Leg(C), as picture above so as to be attached to the

Backrest (A) and Seat(B) using Hardware(F, G) with Allen Key(H).

LOOSELY TIGHTEN.
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Step 3

Place the Left Armrest/Leg (D) as pictured above and affix to Backrest (A)

and Seat(B) using Hardware(F, G) with Allen Key(H) as shown in Picture 4

and Picture 5.

LOOSELY TIGHTEN.

Step 4

Stand CHAIR rightside up.

Check stability and then tighten the bolts.

Note: DO NOT fully tighten a BOLT in one go and then move on to the

next. Rather, In a sequential manner, gradually tighten each Bolt until

all bolts are evenly secured. This methodology will ensure maximum

evenness once all Bolts are fully tightened.

Step 5

Put the Seat Cushion(E) on the Seat.

Your Chair is ready for use.
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Label Description QTY

1 Table Top 1

2 Legs 2

Label Description QTY

A Screw (M6 *20MM) 17

B Spring washer (M6) 17

C  Flat Washer(M6 *16MM) 17

D M6 Allen key 1

Picture

Assembly Instructions
Caution : You must read this before you proceed 

Table

Part List

Hardware

Picture
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OVERVIEW

*Before beginning assembly of product, make sure all parts are present. 
Compare parts withpackage contents list. If any parts is missing or 
damaged,do not attempt to assemble the product.

Assembly Preparation

Before  
Beginning   
Assembly:

Assembly Steps

This Table has multiple parts and may require up to 30 minutes to assemble. 
To give you an overview of the Table parts, the above picture is to help you put the 
various Table parts into perspective. 
Please read through the instructions below to familiarise yourself with the parts and steps 
before assembly.

Table Top(1)

Leg(2)

Leg(2)
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Step 2

Position the bottom of the Table top(1) as shown.
And then insert the Legs(2) into the mounting position of Table Top(1). 
Attach the Legs(2)  by using  M6 Screw(A) + Spring Washer(B)+ Flat Washer (C),  onto 
metal plate of Legs(2), tinghtening with Allen Key(E).

Step 1

Hardware Used

A：M6 Screw                     

B：Spring Washer             

C：Flat Washer(M6 *16MM)                 

Make sure all parts are connected and securely locked into position.
Your Table is ready for use.
This Table can only be used on a flat, level surface.
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